Chrom Tech, Inc.
“your chromatography specialists”
P.O. Box 240248, Apple Valley, MN  55124
800/822-5242 in MN 952/431-6000 • 952/431-6345 fax
email: sales@chromtech.com • www.chromtech.com
C
hr
om

Two-rack
fraction collector
Isco Foxy Fraction Collector Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
FC-R1 Foxy R1, Single rack collector
FC-R2 Foxy R2, 2 rack collector, w/rack sensing
Connection Cables for Foxy R1 and R2
FCC-474 Remote start signal from HP1100/1200 and peak
separation
FCC-170 Pump cable connection (any pump)
FCC-171 Detector cable connection (contact closure or TTL I/O)
Optional Racks for FC-R1 and FC-R2, Each:
FCR-155 (144) 12mm dia. tubes
FCR-150 (144) 13mm dia. tubes
FCR-154 (60) 1.5mL microcentrifuge tubes
FCR-151 (100) 16mm dia. tubes
FCR-152 (72) 18mm dia. tubes
FCR-158 (72) MiniVials
FCR-156 (36) 28mm dia. scintillation vials
FCR-153 (36) 25mm dia. tubes
FCR-157 (36) 50mL cone-bottom centrifuge tubes, 28-29mm
diameter x 150mm
FCR-159 (2) 96-well microplates
Optional Racks for FC-R2 Only, Each:
FCR-161 Preparative rack with (26) Halar funnels for large frac-
tions (requires qty 1)
FCR-162 Preparative rack with (26) Halar funnels for large frac-
tions (requires qty 1).
Organic compatible
Note: FC-R1 holds 1 rack (ships with one 13mm rack),
FC-R2 holds 2 racks (ships with two 13mm racks).